

Miss Carlsbad Scholarship Pageant



3342 Bajo Ct., Carlsbad, CA 92009 (760)753-1175 Fax (760)753-6171 www.MissCarlsbad.com

CARLSBAD LIONS CLUB

The year 2003 will be the 49th year that the Carlsbad Lions Club has sponsored the Miss Carlsbad Pageant. The event is a fundraising activity for the Carlsbad Lions Club, and will be held on March 29, 2003, at the Carlsbad Cultural Arts Center. The Pageant brings together some of the brightest and best young women of the community who seek to serve and represent the community of Carlsbad.

We are offering to local businesses the opportunity to support the Lions Club and the Pageant contestants by choosing one of the following:

Program Advertising

Business Card	<u> 1/4 Page</u>	<u> 1/2 Page</u>	<u>Full Page</u>
\$35.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$250.00
	All Artwork mus	t he Camera Ready	

Web Page Banner Advertising

We are officially registered as MissCarlsbad.com. Throughout the buildup to the Pageant and the months immediately following the event we will maintain a web page documenting the 2003 Pageant. This page will be visited by anyone seeking information about the event as well as those involved with the event. A banner ad on the web page linking visitors to your web site will be \$50. The Club reserves the right to reject any banner ad. Please provide a banner link in a gif format.

Contestant Sponsorship

Each contestant is asked to obtain a sponsor who donates \$150 to the Club to help defray the cost of the pageant. The sponsor's name is announced each time the contestant is introduced during the pageant.

Scholarship Fund

At the Pageant, there will be a Miss Carlsbad, a Miss Carlsbad Court and other honors selected. The Club seeks to support the young ladies who will donate their time to the community throughout the year by providing them with scholarships and other gifts. Any donations made to the Pageant Scholarship Fund will be awarded to these young ladies.

Gifts or Services

Businesses or individuals may also encourage and support contestants by donating gifts, gift certificates, or services. All donations and gifts will be acknowledged in the pageant program.

Company Name:			
Contact Person:	Phone Number: City:		
Address:			
Zip Code:	Business Card Attached:	Yes	No

Please make checks payable to Carlsbad Lions Club.